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1954 Australian Open, Kooyonga Golf Club, 2-4 September

H Pickworth
N Von Nida
* G R Keane
E Cremin

F Phillips
*F W Gluth
J Harris

R Foot

* P Toogood
L Handley
E Routley
*W D Ackland Hormon
B Crafter

B Ratcliffe
S Cowling
K D Pix
*W Rymill
J Collins

* R Brown

70716970
7276 7367
71717974
78717571
74727576
75727380
77707380
75757674
73787277
74787376
79747672
771747576
79707677
771727776
76 737876
74748174
78757476
76718076
78767377

280
288
295

297
300

301

302

303

304
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27

29

31

33
34

36

L Wilson

V Kingshott
K McPherson
*G A Brown
J Moran

*H W Hattersley
W McWilliam
J Mclnnes

E Naismith

P Langham

R Bull

E Rigney

M Kelly

D Mercer

W J Duval

E Taylor

A Whykes

S T Coogan

74797478
78757874
82737476
77787377
76 76 83 80
79787177
82737575
76747977
79767477
78737879
77787479
74777880
8076 78 75
737978 --
80768573
74788181
81768079
7978 78 86

305

306

308

309

310
314

316
321



